
  

  

 

OCTOBER 2015 AWARDS 

 
Best of Show                                      Hong Rubinstein                                  
     

 

     

Hong Rubinstein 
Sculptural Vase Eight 

33x17x17 
porcelain &  stoneware 
 

 Hong Rubinstein 
         Large Vase with 

Sculptural Additions 

                           36x18x18 
porcelain 

 

Gil Borgos Award for Originality (a tie!) 

Catherine Coan                www.canarysuicides.com 

 

Catherine Coan 
I’m Walking Here 

8x36x36 
mixed media 

Theodore  Gall       www.theodoregall.com 

Theodore Gall 
House of Wisdom 
30x48x12 
bronze 

 

Best Display of Art                                           Curtis Speer                                      www.curtisspeer.com 

 

Curtis Speer 
Cicada 
36x36 

photograph 

 
Ceramics      1st Place     Hong Rubinstein                              
 

 
 

 

Hong Rubinstein 

Cool Sink 

6x18x18 

porcelain 

 
 

 
more Ceramics awards 
2

nd
 Place  Joe Woodford 

3
rd

 Place  Hasuyo Miller &  
Robert Farmer 

Honorable Mention Paula Collins          www.rempalskiceramics.com 
Honorable Mention Fred Stodder 

http://www.theodoregall.com/


 

 

  

Drawing and 
Printmaking                   1st Place           Elsie Sims                             www.elsiedyesims.com 

 
 

more Drawing and Printmaking awards 
2

nd
 Place  Michael McKee   www.michaelmckeegallery.com  

3
rd

 Place  Rene Porter 
Honorable Mention Varuzhan Hovakimyan 

Honorable Mention Karen Robey   www.botanicalartbykarenrobey.com 

 

 

 Elsie Sims 
 Nature’s Arches 
 28x33 
 woodcut 
         

  Glass                            1st Place     Bryon Sutherland                     www.sutherlandglassart.com 
 

 

more Glass awards 
2

nd
 Place  Paul Harrie     

3
rd

 Place  Lucy Chamberlain    www.lucychamberlain.com 
Honorable Mention Elaine Hyde     www.elainhyde.com 

Honorable Mention Karo Martirosyan    www.karostudios.com 

 

 

Bryon Sutherland 
Medusa 
23x38x24 
glass 

  Jewelry                           1st Place     Isabelle Posillico                     www.isabelleposillico.com 
 

 

more Jewelry awards 
2

nd
 Place  Wolfgang Vaatz     www.wolfgangvaatz.com    

3
rd

 Place  Sasa Blackoff     www.sasajewelry.com   
Honorable Mention Alexander Bozhkov    www.boshsilver.com    

Honorable Mention Paul Farmer     www.paulfarmergold.com  

 

 

Isabelle Posillico 
Orange Satellite Ring 
1.25x1x1.45 
 

more Mixed Media 2D awards 
2

nd
 Place  Fortune Sitole   www.fortunesgallery.com  

3
rd

 Place  Teale Hathaway  www.tealehathaway.com   
Honorable Mention Adolfo Girala   www.artadolfo.com    
Honorable Mention Karrie Ross   www.karrierossfineart.com 

 

 

 

Jan Lord 
A View From Above 

56x48 
Mixed media 
 

 Mixed Media 2D            1st Place     Jan Lord                               www.janlord.net 
 

 

http://www.karrierossfineart.com/
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more Mixed Media 3D awards 
2

nd
 Place  Kenna Doeringer www.kenna-art.com 

3
rd

 Place  Dale Brown  www.dalebrownart.com   
Honorable Mention Virginia McCracken     
Honorable Mention Jeff Walker  www.bigtimestuff.com 

 

 

 

 

Uli  Kirchler 

Buckeye Burl Vase 

7x6x3 

mixed  media 
 

 Mixed Media 3D            1st Place     Uli Kirchler                               www.ulikirchler.com 
 

 

more New Media awards 
2

nd
 Place Tanya Doskova              www.fineartoncanvas.com  

3
rd

 Place Guillermo Zuniga  
 
 

 

 

Mallory   Morrison 

The Deep 

16x16 

new  media 
 

   New Media      1st Place     Mallory Morrison                   www.mallorymorrison.com 
 

 

more Painting awards 
2

nd
 Place  Donald Archer         www.donaldarcher.com 

3
rd

 Place  Hans Kegler         www.hanskegler.com   
Honorable Mention Michael Harnish        www.michaelharnish.com 
Honorable Mention Steve Hodowsky       www.stevearts.com 

Honorable Mention John Kilduff         www.johnkilduff.com 

 

 

Brian Blackham 

untitled 

11x8.5 

oil on panel 
 

   Painting               1st Place       Brian Blackham                    www.brianblackham.com 
 

 

more Photography awards 
2

nd
 Place  Youngbok Park   

3
rd

 Place  Jim Riche           www.jimriche.com   
Honorable Mention Chris Otcasek           www.chrisotcasek.com 
Honorable Mention Karchi Perlmann         www.fineart.karchip.com 

Honorable Mention Zale Rubins           www.zalephotoart.com 

 

 

 

Ali  Shahrouzi 

Ghost  Boats 

9.5x12 

photograph 
 

   Photography            1st Place           Ali Shahrouzi                     www.alishahrouzi.com 
 

 

http://www.bigtimestuff.com/
http://www.michaelharnish.com/
http://www.bigtimestuff.com/
http://www.chrisotcasek.com/


 

more Sculpture awards 
2

nd
 Place  Giuseppe Palumbo www.palumbosculpture.com   

3
rd

 Place  Dale Mathis  www.dalemathis.com   
Honorable Mention Ed Hart    www.edhartsculptor.com 
Honorable Mention Malen Pierson   
 

 

 

Jeff  Davis 

Large Bonzai 

9x3x1.5 

metal 
 

Sculpture                 1st Place             Jeff Davis                                     www.elementaldesigninc.com 
 

 

 

Jeff  Davis 

Large Coral 

2.5x3x2 

metal 

 

more Watercolor awards 
2

nd
 Place  Tracy Reid   

3
rd

 Place  Edwina Nelson     
Honorable Mention Martino Dorce    
Honorable Mention Christina Leta   www.defectivebarbie.com   
   
 

 

Taman Vanscoy 

Landscape Study 

32x34 

watercolor 
 

Watercolor             1st Place             Taman Vanscoy                          www.tamanvanscoy.com 
 

 

http://www.edhartsculptor.com/

